2025 SWGMG Summit - Agenda

Day 1 - Summit Room

9:00 am
9:10 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

4:00PM

=e

Welcome

SWGMG Updates

BREAK

Strong Internal Controls

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Technology Services for Agencies

BREAK

Project Profiles - What are they?

BREAK

CDOT Presents: One Grant Project - Where are we now?

Adjourn Day 1 - See you tomorrow!

COLORADO
Office of the State Controller

Department of Personnel & Administration

Bob Jaros - State Controller - DPA

OSC Grants Office

Jessra Snyder & Louis Pantalacci - OSC Compliance

Ali Terry - Governor’s Office

Ernie Duff - OSC Compliance & Jeffrey Thomas - KPMG

Neysa Bermingham & John Marcantonio - CDOT



Day 2 - Summit Room

9:00 am Creating a Solid Statement of Work Lincoln Hubert & the CDLE Team - CDLE

10:15 am BREAK

10:30 am Time and Effort - Is it Required? Gail Hoagland, Jessra Snyder & Louis Pantalacci - OSC Compliance
11:45 am LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

12:45 pm Federal Fund Use Tom Stanton, Jeffrey Thomas & Linnea Garland - KPMG

2:10 pm BREAK

2:20 pm Federal Fund Use (continued)

3:45 pm Adjourn 2025 SWGMG Summit - Thank you for joining us!

COLORADO
Office of the State Controller

Department of Personnel & Administration
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