2025 SWGMG Summit - Agenda

Day 1 - Summit Room

9:00 am	Welcome	Bob Jaros - State Controller - DPA
9:10 am	SWGMG Updates	OSC Grants Office
10:00 am	BREAK	
10:15 am	Strong Internal Controls	Jessra Snyder & Louis Pantalacci - OSC Compliance
11:30 am	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN	
12:30 pm	Technology Services for Agencies	Ali Terry - Governor's Office
1:30 pm	BREAK	
1:45 pm	Project Profiles - What are they?	Ernie Duff - OSC Compliance & Jeffrey Thomas - KPMG
2:45 pm	BREAK	
3:00 pm	CDOT Presents: One Grant Project - Where are we now?	Neysa Bermingham & John Marcantonio - CDOT
4:00PM	Adjourn Day 1 - See you tomorrow!	



Day 2 - Summit Room

9:00 am	Creating a Solid Statement of Work	Lincoln Hubert & the CDLE Team - CDLE
10:15 am	BREAK	
10:30 am	Time and Effort - Is it Required?	Gail Hoagland, Jessra Snyder & Louis Pantalacci - OSC Compliance
11:45 am	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN	
12:45 pm	Federal Fund Use	Tom Stanton, Jeffrey Thomas & Linnea Garland - KPMG
2:10 pm	BREAK	
2:20 pm	Federal Fund Use (continued)	
3:45 pm	Adjourn 2025 SWGMG Summit - Thank you for joining us!	

